GRE - Bug #2948

Not able to fetch studyplan
05/15/2024 06:36 AM - triveni srikanth

Status: Resolved Start date:
Priority: Immediate Due date:
Assignee: Sindhuja QA % Done:
Category: Estimated time:
Target version: Spent time:
factor: Environment Issues (Hardware, Software

or Configurations)

05/15/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Name: Ishita Sharma
Email: ishita.sharma.2003@gmail.com

Course: GRE 90
Validity: 90 days
Drupal: 961936

History

#1 - 05/20/2024 05:44 AM - Sindhuja QA
- Status changed from New to Resolved

- factor Environment Issues (Hardware, Software or Configurations) added
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